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Signs & Holders | Marker Boards, LED Boards

A-FRAME FLOOR STANDING MARKER BOARD

LED ILLUMINATED WOODEN MESSAGE
WRITING BOARD ON AN A-STAND

491-01-BLK / 491-01-GRN / 491-01-RED / 491-01-WHI

The A-Frame Sidewalk Marker Board makes great menu boards or POP signs that broadcast 

messages effectively. Its 17-pound weight makes for easy transport, yet sturdy enough to 

withstand strong breezes. The frame and writing surface are weather resistant with two 

35.6×23.4-inch writing surfaces for messages.

The LED Illuminated Wooden Message Writing Board On An A-Stand features a glow-

ing neon notice sign with 48 different flashing display styles. With a main panel made 

of high-quality tempered glass fitted in a durable beige wooden A-frame, this LED 

writing board meant for outdoor restaurant or venue advertising is so easy and fun 

it can even be used in a child’s playroom. Just set your board on the stand, plug in, 

and use the adapter remote button to maneuver between flashing functions. Guide 

customers towards your promotional pricing or upcoming events using 8 colored 

marker pens.

Prior to use, please shake markers WHILE CAPPED to keep from damaging clothing. 

Also includes power adapter, remote control, erasing towel, and user manual. CE, 

FCC, and RoHS certified. Make your own neon signs with flashing LED and florescent 

colors for dynamic effect. Best used for menu specials, announcements at presenta-

tions, or outdoor advertising with 48 different flashing styles bullet ‘Use right out of 

the box, write on and wipe off as desired. Includes 8 colored markers, remote control, 

erasing towel, power adapter and user manual.

SKU

491-01-BLK
491-01-GRN
491-01-RED
491-01-WHI

491-02
491-03

CASE
QUANTITY

1
1
1
1

1
1

QUANTITY
PURCHASED IN

SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

SINGLE
SINGLE

COLORS

BLACK
GREEN
RED
WHITE

BEIGE
CLEAR

SIZE SPECS

40.94″ x 26.7″
40.94″ x 26.7″
40.94″ x 26.7″
40.94″ x 26.7″

39.3″ x 21.6″ x 1″
45.2″ x 15.75″ x 1″

UOM

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

BLACK

491-02

491-03

GREEN RED WHITE

491-02 / 491-03

INCLUDES 3 COLORED MARKERS

INCLUDES REMOTE CONTROL 
AND 8 FREE MARKERS


